
CIV Junior Magione

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Aprilia SP - Gara 2

 Po. 1 - # 3 LANDI T. 13:38.208
Tempo gara

1 1:24.077 + 03.305 16:32:56.810

2 1:22.031 + 01.259 16:34:18.841

3 1:22.410 + 01.638 16:35:41.251

4 1:21.534 + 00.762 16:37:02.785

5 1:21.163 + 00.391 16:38:23.948

6 1:21.291 + 00.519 16:39:45.239

7 1:20.879 + 00.107 16:41:06.118

8 1:20.772 --------- 16:42:26.890

9 1:20.919 + 00.147 16:43:47.809

10 1:21.462 + 00.690 16:45:09.271

 Po. 2 - # 98 BENETTI T. + 01.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.447 + 03.392 16:32:57.096

2 1:22.004 + 00.949 16:34:19.100

3 1:21.711 + 00.656 16:35:40.811

4 1:21.884 + 00.829 16:37:02.695

5 1:21.580 + 00.525 16:38:24.275

6 1:21.186 + 00.131 16:39:45.461

7 1:21.206 + 00.151 16:41:06.667

8 1:21.055 --------- 16:42:27.722

9 1:21.339 + 00.284 16:43:49.061

10 1:22.062 + 01.007 16:45:11.123

 Po. 3 - # 7 BARATTI G. + 04.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.325 + 03.989 16:32:57.537

2 1:21.827 + 00.491 16:34:19.364

3 1:22.324 + 00.988 16:35:41.688

4 1:21.659 + 00.323 16:37:03.347

5 1:21.618 + 00.282 16:38:24.965

6 1:22.127 + 00.791 16:39:47.092

7 1:21.657 + 00.321 16:41:08.749

8 1:21.336 --------- 16:42:30.085

9 1:21.557 + 00.221 16:43:51.642

10 1:22.020 + 00.684 16:45:13.662

 Po. 4 - # 5 MONTENERO N. + 04.402
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.187 + 05.025 16:32:58.838

2 1:22.201 + 01.039 16:34:21.039

3 1:21.635 + 00.473 16:35:42.674

4 1:21.275 + 00.113 16:37:03.949

5 1:21.162 --------- 16:38:25.111

6 1:21.683 + 00.521 16:39:46.794

7 1:21.759 + 00.597 16:41:08.553

8 1:21.387 + 00.225 16:42:29.940

9 1:21.626 + 00.464 16:43:51.566

10 1:22.107 + 00.945 16:45:13.673

 Po. 5 - # 27 RICCO N. + 06.220
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.541 + 04.383 16:32:58.787

2 1:22.207 + 01.049 16:34:20.994

3 1:21.888 + 00.730 16:35:42.882

4 1:21.158 --------- 16:37:04.040

5 1:22.061 + 00.903 16:38:26.101

6 1:21.569 + 00.411 16:39:47.670

7 1:21.604 + 00.446 16:41:09.274

8 1:21.846 + 00.688 16:42:31.120

9 1:21.927 + 00.769 16:43:53.047

10 1:22.444 + 01.286 16:45:15.491

 Po. 6 - # 39 DA ROLD M. + 06.222
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.651 + 02.923 16:32:57.286

2 1:21.951 + 00.223 16:34:19.237

3 1:21.728 --------- 16:35:40.965

4 1:22.110 + 00.382 16:37:03.075

5 1:21.786 + 00.058 16:38:24.861

6 1:22.066 + 00.338 16:39:46.927

7 1:22.184 + 00.456 16:41:09.111

8 1:22.271 + 00.543 16:42:31.382

9 1:21.909 + 00.181 16:43:53.291

10 1:22.202 + 00.474 16:45:15.493

 Po. 7 - # 25 GOLFRE  ANDREASI R.+ 24.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.946 + 04.057 16:33:00.942

2 1:23.519 + 00.630 16:34:24.461

3 1:24.115 + 01.226 16:35:48.576

4 1:23.948 + 01.059 16:37:12.524

5 1:24.097 + 01.208 16:38:36.621

6 1:23.195 + 00.306 16:39:59.816

7 1:23.451 + 00.562 16:41:23.267

8 1:22.889 --------- 16:42:46.156

9 1:23.842 + 00.953 16:44:09.998

10 1:23.955 + 01.066 16:45:33.953

 Po. 8 - # 90 BORIONI G. + 24.742
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.991 + 03.779 16:33:00.447

2 1:23.645 + 00.433 16:34:24.092

3 1:23.873 + 00.661 16:35:47.965

4 1:24.070 + 00.858 16:37:12.035

5 1:24.462 + 01.250 16:38:36.497

6 1:23.212 --------- 16:39:59.709

7 1:23.335 + 00.123 16:41:23.044

8 1:23.526 + 00.314 16:42:46.570

9 1:23.672 + 00.460 16:44:10.242

10 1:23.771 + 00.559 16:45:34.013

 Po. 9 - # 22 PAGANO T. + 25.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.409 + 04.426 16:33:01.212

2 1:23.527 + 00.544 16:34:24.739

3 1:23.936 + 00.953 16:35:48.675

4 1:23.563 + 00.580 16:37:12.238

5 1:23.751 + 00.768 16:38:35.989

6 1:23.645 + 00.662 16:39:59.634

7 1:23.861 + 00.878 16:41:23.495

8 1:22.983 --------- 16:42:46.478

9 1:23.726 + 00.743 16:44:10.204

10 1:24.569 + 01.586 16:45:34.773

 Po. 10 - # 38 MILANESIO VENDRASCO J.+ 25.847
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.113 + 03.917 16:33:00.685

2 1:24.373 + 01.177 16:34:25.058

3 1:23.830 + 00.634 16:35:48.888

4 1:23.927 + 00.731 16:37:12.815

5 1:24.147 + 00.951 16:38:36.962

6 1:23.196 --------- 16:40:00.158

7 1:23.588 + 00.392 16:41:23.746

8 1:23.227 + 00.031 16:42:46.973

9 1:23.561 + 00.365 16:44:10.534

10 1:24.584 + 01.388 16:45:35.118

 Po. 11 - # 26 ARNAUDO G. + 25.948
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.223 + 03.847 16:33:01.376

2 1:23.964 + 00.588 16:34:25.340

3 1:23.755 + 00.379 16:35:49.095

4 1:24.371 + 01.995 16:37:13.466

5 1:24.188 + 00.812 16:38:37.654

6 1:23.392 + 00.016 16:40:01.046

7 1:23.557 + 00.181 16:41:24.603

8 1:23.376 --------- 16:42:47.979

9 1:23.537 + 00.161 16:44:11.516

10 1:23.703 + 00.327 16:45:35.219

 Po. 12 - # 12 NAPOLITANO S. + 31.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.849 + 04.251 16:33:02.435

2 1:23.826 + 00.228 16:34:26.261

3 1:24.255 + 00.657 16:35:50.516

4 1:25.023 + 01.425 16:37:15.539

5 1:23.598 --------- 16:38:39.137

6 1:24.756 + 01.158 16:40:03.893

7 1:24.248 + 00.650 16:41:28.141

8 1:23.808 + 00.210 16:42:51.949

9 1:24.281 + 00.683 16:44:16.230

10 1:24.223 + 00.625 16:45:40.453

 Po. 13 - # 23 MELLARO L. + 31.379
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.627 + 03.634 16:33:02.288

2 1:24.165 + 00.172 16:34:26.453

3 1:24.479 + 00.486 16:35:50.932

4 1:24.249 + 00.256 16:37:15.181

5 1:24.187 + 00.194 16:38:39.368

6 1:24.531 + 00.538 16:40:03.899

7 1:24.463 + 00.470 16:41:28.362

8 1:24.078 + 00.085 16:42:52.440

9 1:23.993 --------- 16:44:16.433

10 1:24.217 + 00.224 16:45:40.650

Fastest lap: 1:20.772 
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CIV Junior Magione

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Aprilia SP - Gara 2

 Po. 14 - # 41 ORLANDANI M. + 31.739
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.851 + 04.951 16:33:03.075

2 1:24.571 + 00.671 16:34:27.646

3 1:24.105 + 00.205 16:35:51.751

4 1:23.940 + 00.040 16:37:15.691

5 1:23.900 --------- 16:38:39.591

6 1:24.563 + 00.663 16:40:04.154

7 1:24.233 + 00.333 16:41:28.387

8 1:24.086 + 00.186 16:42:52.473

9 1:23.996 + 00.096 16:44:16.469

10 1:24.541 + 00.641 16:45:41.010

 Po. 15 - # 96 VAN TILBURG M.+ 32.606
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.545 + 03.661 16:32:59.611

2 1:24.017 + 00.133 16:34:23.628

3 1:25.057 + 01.173 16:35:48.685

4 1:24.983 + 01.099 16:37:13.668

5 1:23.884 --------- 16:38:37.552

6 1:24.222 + 00.338 16:40:01.774

7 1:24.360 + 00.476 16:41:26.134

8 1:25.805 + 01.921 16:42:51.939

9 1:25.293 + 01.409 16:44:17.232

10 1:24.645 + 00.761 16:45:41.877

 Po. 16 - # 10 DE LEO K. + 41.871
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.564 + 03.799 16:33:03.906

2 1:25.272 + 00.507 16:34:29.178

3 1:24.765 --------- 16:35:53.943

4 1:24.881 + 00.116 16:37:18.824

5 1:25.163 + 00.398 16:38:43.987

6 1:25.090 + 00.325 16:40:09.077

7 1:25.365 + 00.600 16:41:34.442

8 1:25.354 + 00.589 16:42:59.796

9 1:25.505 + 00.740 16:44:25.301

10 1:25.841 + 01.076 16:45:51.142

 Po. 17 - # 11 PANFILIO D. + 48.864
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.869 + 06.057 16:33:05.921

2 1:26.043 + 01.231 16:34:31.964

3 1:26.679 + 01.867 16:35:58.643

4 1:26.442 + 01.630 16:37:25.085

5 1:25.937 + 01.125 16:38:51.022

6 1:24.812 --------- 16:40:15.834

7 1:25.173 + 00.361 16:41:41.007

8 1:25.620 + 00.808 16:43:06.627

9 1:25.562 + 00.750 16:44:32.189

10 1:25.946 + 01.134 16:45:58.135

 Po. 18 - # 18 ANGELELLI L. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.160 + 04.534 16:33:02.818

2 1:24.636 + 01.010 16:34:27.454

3 1:23.737 + 00.111 16:35:51.191

4 1:23.626 --------- 16:37:14.817

Fastest lap: 1:20.772 
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